11n::164 Sharon ‘Irlgg

Stephens County Treasurer

200 W, Walker St.
Breckenridge, TX 76424

THE STATE OF TEXAS §
COUNTY OF STEPHENS §

AFFIDAVIT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2016

The monthly report of the County Treasurer includes, but is not limited to, money received and disbursed;
debts due to (if known} and owed by the county; and all other proceedings in the treasurer’s office that
pertain to the financial standing of Stephens County. {Texas Local Government Code Section
114.026(a)(b)}

The bank statements have been reconciled for all accounts and any adjustments have been noted.

This affidavit must include the amount of cash and other assets that are in the custody of the County
Treasurer at the time of the examination. {LGC 114.026(d)}

QOperating Accounts $3,653,350.04  JP Fees Account $15,755.34
Interest & Sinking Account : $ -138,750.48 Co. Clerk Fees Account $11,122.25
Stephens County Transitory Account & 0.01  Dist. Clerk Fees Account $17,923.70

Therefore, Sharon Trigg, Stephens County Treasurer, who being fully sworn, upon oath states that the
aforementioned monthly report is true and correct to the best of her knowledge.

Filed with accompanying reports on this, the 22nd of February, 2% i

Sharon Trigg, County Treasuré/

At the regular meeting of the Commissioners” Court on February 22, 2016, Sharon Trigg, County
Treasurer, exhibited the books and accounts of the Treasurer’s office as of January 31, 2016, for the
inspection of the Court and submitted the vouchers relating to the books and accounts for audit and
approval. After comparing and examining the Treasurer’s report and having determined that the report is
correct, we, the undersigned members of the Court, hereby affirm that the requirement of Texas Local
Government Code Section 114.026 Subsecton(¢) have begn

"

Gary qujl‘ County Judge

| Cb"'@msmner, Pct. #4

uinunn, Y

‘ ?ﬁane (254) 559-7333 » TFax; (254) 559-9645 « ; Erhith *stepcdfreas@te?(aszsp cotm




o Mecdfy
: “ STEPHENS COUNTY R
. TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT ' - '
_ BEGINNING | S R ST T CLOSING
C |- cAsH | - oi | TRANSFER\C ool o0 o' | TRANSFER | . CASH -
I D | BALANCES.| ~ TOTAL: |SOFFUNDS| ~ DEPT ' /|  TOTAL '|SOF FUNDS| BALANCES
C-|FUNDS "L o 1/01/2016. | REVENUES..| - IN. | EXPENSES | EXPENSES ouT 173172016
GENERAL ~ ' /" " - 1,029.243.61| 1,538,247.38| - - T | a0345276] 000 2,164,03823| ©. .
CO.JUDGE - - T O 18,78738) - S SR |
|nCOCLERR - - o 17,508.69
- 'VETERAN SERVICE OFCR 601,35
| 'CONTINGENCY © 91,373.01
| 'DIST.CLERK® - - 20,539.04
" JUSTICE OF THE PEACE | 13,869.74
'ELECTIONS DEPART 1,361.26
'CO.ATTORNEY 116,948.68|
_ CO.TREASURER O 14,034.28
'~ TAXCOLLECTOR' = 2308297 .
" COURTHOUSE 21,708.14] i
CONSTABLE 4,575.03 .
SHERIFF . 58,156.82 "
JAIL - 74,858.53)
JUVENILE PROBATION 18,817.04
HEALTH OFFICER 3,325.00
| ©CO.AGENTS - : " ©3,905.80| - -
JURY % - e . 223,36290| 847294 C [ 37,289,750 194,546.09] .
JURY GENERAL~ - : - 1,351.50 ' : o
" DISTRICTJUDGE "~ - © $,993,60
| : COURT REPORTER * - 8,704.94
| DIST; ATTORNEY _ - 18239710 .
ROAD & BRIDGE-PREC #1 " | -~ 171,684.34|. * 43,137.19| 27,032.32 27,032.32 187,786.21
ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC #2 234,532.87 41,826.31 24,14529) - 24,145.29 " 252,213.89
- |ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC #3 206,159.93| - '40,515.46| - 23,674.22| 7 23,674.22 223,001.17
ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC#4~ | © 4785L11) 39,204.59 24,760.30] - 24,760:30]° - 62,295.40| °
ROAD & BRIDGE - CO YARD 7,002.67| ° © 2,174.55 1,692.63 1,692.:63] - - 7,504.59
JuNC PROPIDC - - - 199,177.00 0.00| 0.00" 0.00] - 199,177.00
- [uNeC PROP/CAP CREDITS © 13,006.49 0.00 0.00 0:00/- 13,006.49
JAIL DEVELOPMENT - 11,537:16 783,73 0.00 0.00 12,320.89
MINI GRANTS - ©1,346.14 0.00 0.00| - 0.00 1,346.14
TIME ACCOUNT/JP 2279 0.00 0.00 0.00 (22,79
TIME ACCOUNT/DC - 46.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.77
LAW LIBRARY 8,528.50 385.00 000 - - 754000 - 754.00 -~ 8,159.50
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 64,545.21 41544 0.00 0.00] 64,960.65
TIME PAYMENT 723.85° 0.00 0.00 0.00 723.85
TRUANT CONDUCT FEE - 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0:00
CO RECORDS MGMT 91,362.93 2,313.33 0.00 0.00 93,676.26
CO CLERK.RECORDS MGMT 60,070.38 2,128.00 000 0.00 62,198.38
DIST CLERK RECORDS MGMT] 4,469 68 53.70 0.00 0.00 4,523.38
JP COURT TECHNOLOGY 12,541.42 121.32| 0.00 0.00 12,662.74
COURT REPORTER SERVICE 3,927.43 90,00 000 0.00 4,017.43
CO FAMILY PROT ACCT 3,160.31 43.16 0.00 0,00 3,203.47




“STEPHENS COUNTY . . T
TREASURER'S MONTHLY. REPORT' R
-JANUARY 2016 oo s

BEGINNING R R
~CASHL [ TRANSFER |- - ° | TRANSFER | - CASH :
BALANCES “TOT. NDS|- . DEPT, |8 OF FUNDS |- BALANCES
_ e o 1/01/2016 REVENUES EXPENSES_ EXPENSES L OUT IBI!2016
-JUVEN[LECASE MGRFUND 3 v A000] 0.00 o e 0,000 0 000 T 40, 00
|LATERAL ROAD-PREC#1 - | = 22,'591.37, ogoel '1-“'0.00 o] | 22,391.87]
- |LATERALROAD-PREC#2" -| ~ 1150879] . "+0.000 - L 2o 00017 000l . ,.-11_,603.-79
 [LATERALROAD sPREC#H3 | 7 900454 o om0l T T T oo U Toeeo] oo il 900454 .
. |LATERALROAD-PREC#4 |  1504981] -~ ° 000 =" | - 0000 0 000 15,049 81 -
SHERIFFLEOSE - .~ - | "« 37955 . < ool . -~ . "7 .. 000 - o000 . 37955
CONSTABLELEOSE : 267595 o000 . v o 000 Co0.08) | 2,675.95
COATTORNEY'HOT-CHE_CK"" N -33981_ . 25500 T T 000 0000 T gasif
CO&'DI'STC'OU'R'T‘TECH”""""'- 2043333| . 23468 - - . | 17,000.00] " 1700000 ] T 3 ee01)
C()COURTRCDSPR.ESERV ULA46909) 000 . Ceee0| 0 Coloo| e | L1,469.00]
. {INTEREST & SINKING -~ -| = 253,255.00| :33899453 . |~ _731,000.00 CUT73L,000000 T | -138;750.48]
"ISTEPHENS CO AIRPORT =~ | 20044 - 570150 ...~ - | 42361 423610 Sl 5478.33
STATE & CIVILFEES = 22,44078| . 680502 - |7 2443499) 2443499 1 481981]"
- |SHERIFF'S FORF ACCT = . 30.59 T 0.00 R C0.00) 0,00 ‘ - 3059}
|SHERIFFSFEDFORFACCT | 518419 000 "1 .~ 000 0.00; . " | .."5184.19

CLOSING

FUNDS

P

. [TOTALFUNDS | 2,758,356.61] 2,071,902.83] 0.0 1315659.87] 1,315,659.87] . 0.00]. 3,514,599.56

i R
,

3

" |EEE & HOLDING ACCOUNTS; - : EE _ . e ey
~ |JPFEES ACCOUNT - " 1596669 11,563.60(. . . | 11,7495  11,77495| - . 15,755.34|
“|co.CLERKFEES .~ 10,375,000 .. 1272428 .. 1. 197700 . 1n97700 - | 11,2225
. DIST. CLERK FEES .- B 15824470 13,8184 .. |, - 11,719.21] 11,7192 _ L 17,923.70

o TRANSITORYACCOUNT* EE 0000 T 001 © 000! 0000 .. 0401

TOTAL . 42,166.16]  38,10630 . 0.00| . 3547116/ 3547L16| ____ 0.00] _ 44,801.30

—  ——

TOTAL ALLFUNDS .~ | 2800522.77] . Z.010009.2] . 000 1,351,131.09 1,35L13103[ _ 0.00 3,559,400.86




: STEPHENS COUNTY S
TREASURER'S REPORT
JANUARY 2016

| '- INTEREST EARNED@ 50%

| COUNTY CLERKFEES ACCOUNT L aeer

~ JUSTICE OFTHEPEACE ACCOUNT' S T4k
g DISTRICT CLERK FEES ACCOUNT TR %1 S
INTEREST & SINKING o o 20070

'TOTAL INTEREST EARNED 1149843

, INTEREST RATE COMPARISON FOR PAST 3 MONTHS
FOR ALL FUNDS @ 50%

 DECEMBER2015 - 82628
NOVEMBER 2015 - 891.58

OCTOBER 2015 - o 1,157.53

*TRANSFERRED TO GENERAL FUND
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- 02/19/16

VENDGI
NAME .

GEORGE. WADE, SHERIFF -
500K |

PITNEY BDWES. T
78,00 K

13:57 '
RECEIPT DATES FROM 01/01/2016 TU 01/31/2016

vl lmfl Q

YR PD

2msm
_ 60,00 M

;$TEPH§N5860UNTYféHEﬁIFF?s'2016 o

-GARY D TRAMMEL

255,00 K_

CHRISTIE LATHAM
:CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,

CHRISTIE . LATHAM,
CHRISTIE ‘LATHAM,
CHRISTIE ‘LATHAM.
CHRISTIE LATHAM.
_CHRISTIE -LATHAM.
CHRISTIE LATHAM.
188670 K -

CHRISTIE:LAIHAM.

-460.00 K

CHRISTIE LATHAM,
T Toree K

CHRISTIE. LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
* CHRISTIE  LATHAM
CHRISTIE LATHAM.
CHRISTIE LATHAM.
CHRISTIE: LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,

CHRISTIE LATHAM,

CHRISTIE LATHAM,

"CHRISTIE LATHAM.
CHRISTIE LATHAM,

CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,

0. ATTO 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01

TAX"COLL 2016 :01

TAX COLL 2016 Q1
TAX-COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016, 01

TAX COLL 2016.01

TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX ‘COLL 2016 01

TAX €0LL- 2016 01
"TAX .COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX .COLL .2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 Q1

TJAX COLL 2016 01
JAX COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 Q1
TAX COLL 2016 01

OSTING ACCOUNT

: zdle oi

1021 321 210 R&B LICENSE FEES
_ :01-022-321-210 R&B LICENSE .FEES:-
-TAXCOLL 2016 01

-RECEIPT REGISTER -

RECEIPT NUMBERS. FROM 00000 TD 99999

L ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

Lo COFFSET
“NUMBER - FUND NAME  ACCOUNT NO

088 339 116 CRIN/BAIL BOND FEE GBB 103 000

010-333-4oe'INmAfE’HEALTH'cARE_01u-103!090

057;34Q#3bp HOTJCHECK;FEES _;'-dq75103<b00

021f103-000

022-103-000
023-321-210 RAB LICENSE FEES . 023-103-000
024-321-210 ‘R&B LICENSE FEES =103-
010-340:500 AUTO SALES FEES/TA 016-103-000
021-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE = 021-103-000
022-321-200 MOTOR -VEH LICENSE 022-103-000

023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 023-103-000-
_024 321 200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 024- 103-000

010-340u501‘TITLES‘FEES/TAX €0 010-103-000

010-340-502 BA&M SALES TAYES/TA 010-103-000

015-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000
015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000
021-310-100 AD VALCREM TAXES-C 021-103-000
{21-310-101 AD VALCREM TAXES-D 021-103-000
022-310-100 AD VALCREM TAXES-C 022-103-00C
022-310-101 AD VALCREM TAXES-D 022-103-000
023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000

023-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000.

024-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C -024-103-000

024-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 024-103-000

010-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 010-103-000
(010-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 010-103-000
010-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 010-103-000
060-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000
040-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000

'060-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 060-103-000

010-319-122 |.ATE RENDITION PEN 010-103-000

| 024-103-000

5ITEM/REASON
12/25- 31

'01ol365—idq NISCELLANEOUS REVE CiﬂjioédeOVSNPPLY RETURN‘REIM;;

BAIL BOND/CRIM R

INMATE MEDICAL REIMB/DECCK

12/15 CHECK ?Essf;_:.*¢j*

1/5/16 -

1/5/16
1/5/16
1/5/16
1/5/16
1/5/16
1/5/16
1/5/16
1/5/16

1215

12/15

12/29-31"

12/29-31

12/29-31
12/29-31"
12/29-31 -

12/29-31
12/29-31
12/29-31
12/29-31

12/29-31 -

12/29-31

12/29-31
12/29-31
'12/29-31

12/29-31

12/29-31
12/29-31-

RBS LICENSE FEES

R&B LICENSE FEES

* RA&B LICENSE.FEES

R&B LICENSE:FEES
AUTO SALES FEES
MOTOR VEHICLE LI
MOTOR VERICLE L]

‘MOTOR VEHICLE LI
- 'MOTOR . VEHICLE- LI

“TITLE FEES

i

BOAT & MOTOR TAX

. J/ADN-CURRENT -

J/ADV-DEL INQUENT
PCT #1/ADV-CURRE
PCT #1/ADV-DELIN
PCT #2/ADV-CURRE
PCT #2/ADV-DELIN
PCT #3/ADY-CURRE

‘PCT #3/ADV-DELIN
FCT #4/ADV-CURRE
‘PCT #4/ADV-DELIN

G/ADY-CURRENT "
/ADV -DELINQUENT
G/P&1 ~-DELINQUENT
18S/ADV-CURRENT
1&S/ADV-DELINQUE
1&S/P&I -DELINQUE

RENDITION PENALT

RCT100

PAGE
POSTING PERIODIYEAR FRGM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

1

| 'f,AMOUNT' ‘DATE RECEIPT

' 5105 0o 01/08/16 PST

] 8. 2

382,50
.. /38250
. 38250
38250,

338.20
462
462

4.63
463

1.886.70
460.00

e ————

01/08/16
01/08/16
01/C8/16
01/08/16
01/08/16
01/08/16
01/08/36
01/08/16

01708/16

01/08/16

2,418:14
2.9
110,252.9%
12.66
9.866.01
12,19
9.479.11
T
9.002.20
11.23

:01/08/16
01/08/16
01/08/16

01/08/16
01/08/16
01/08716
01/08/16
01/08/16
. 01/08/16
447 .575.48 01/08/16
546.64 01/08/16
179.28 01/08/16
100,023.20.01/08/16
- 90,65 01/08/16
24.67 01/08/16
113.77 01/08/16

‘_255 eo 01/08/16
o 1698
01/08/16

01/08/16

116975

PST

'_516925
PST
:'16927

PST -

pST.
pST
pST
PST
PST
PST
PST
pST
pST

1692

pST
1693
PST
16931

PST
pST
PST
PST
PST
25T
osT
PST:
P3T
pPST
PST
PST
PST
PST
p3T -
PST
PSY




.RCTL00 ' PAGE.

02/19/16" - 13:57 ‘RECEIPT "REGISTER o L
2 POSTING PERIODIYEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

RECEIPT DATES FROM 0110112016 TD 01/31/2016 RECEIPT 'NUMBERS ‘FROM 00000 T0.99999
o ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED :

'VENDOR

DIST € 2016 C©1

088-339-131 CRIM/TIME PMT/DIST (88-103-000

POSTING ACCONT CUUUORRSET oL 11 P\GE 171
NAYE YR PD NUMBER - FUND NAME - ACCOUNT N0 ITEM/REASON ;;‘ . _ AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT .
584 712 & K ------------

. L S 534 712 8 “160%
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX‘COLL[2016.01 015-310-100. AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015- 103-000 1/1-6/16 . J/AOV-CURRENT ~° 1990.65 01/08/16 pST
CHRISTIE LATHAM . TAX COLL 2016 01 015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000 171-5/16. -~ J/ADV-DELINGUENT = '6.71 01/08/16 PST
‘CHRISTIE ‘LATHAM. . TAX ‘COLL 2016 01 021-3107100-AD VALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000-1/1-5/16 PCT #1/ADV-CURRE - 4,200.36 01/08/16 PST
CHRISTIE-LATHAM  ‘TAX COLL 2016 0% 021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000 1/1:5/16: PCT #1/ADV-DELIN - = 28.47 01/08/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL. 2016 01 022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000,1/1-5/16 ~ PCT #2/ADV-CURRE .~ 4,041.85 01/08/16 £ST
CHRISTIE - LATHAM. “TAX COCL 2016 01 022-310-101 AD.VALOREM TAXES-D '022-103-000 1/1-5/16 ~PCT #2/ADV:DELIN- . :27.33 01/08/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL"2016:01 023-310-100_AD VALOREM TAXES-G 023-103-000°1/1:5/16  PCT #3/ADV-CURRE - 3.883.35 01/08/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX .COLL 2016°01°023-310-101 AD:VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000 1/1-5/16 PCT #3/ADV-DELIN .~ 26,31 01/08/16 PST
mmuwwwmmmmmmmwmmwmmmmwmmmmm#mmmn3mmwmwﬂ
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX. COLL .2016 01 024-310-101"AD VALOREM TAXES:D 024-103-000 1/1-5/16 - PCT #4/ADV-DELIN "25.24 01708/16 PST
CHRISTIE CATHAM. TAX COLL 2016701 ‘010-310-100 AD VALGREM TAXES-C- 010-103-C00 1/1-5/16 - G/ADV-CURRENT .~ "*181,296.92 01/08/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, ‘TAX COLL 2016 ‘01-010-310-101 -AD VALOREM TAXES-D 010-103-000 1/1-5/16 ~ G/ADV-DELINGUENT ~ 1.228.45 01/08/16 PST"
CHRISTIE: CATHAM. TAX COLL2016 01 010-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T°010-103-000 171-5/16 G/PRI-DELINQUENT . 456.54 01/08/16 PST
CHRISTIE UATHAM: TAX' COCL 2016 01"060-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES. ¢ :060-103-000 1/1-5/16 ~ I&S/ADV-CURRENT - - 40,876.95 01/08/16 PST
cmmwwmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmmmwmmmmm:wmmmmm~
CHR;iIIEaEA;gAE TAX COLL 2016, 01 060-319-121 PAl - DELINQUENT T 060-103-000 1/1-5/16  T8S/PA1- DELTNQUE 66,05 01/08/16 PST..

cA SR : T o 241,186 72 | _16933
CHRISTIE:COAPLAND. DIST C. 2016 01 010-340-202 FEES/SHERIFF (DC) 010-103-000 12/15 - - FEES/SHERIFF (OC 933.43 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE- COAPLAND, DIST C 2016 01 010-340-70 FEES/DISTRICT CLER 010-103-000 12/15 - FEES/DIST CLERK 4,705:69 01/11/16 PST
CLRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01 010-340-702 TAKING BOND/BCND A 010-103-000 12/15  TAKING BOND/BOND = - - 74.82 01/11/16 PST
CARISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01 010-340-704 ATTCRNEY FEES (DC) 010-103-000 12715 - ATTORNEY FEES 121.22 Q1711716 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016 01 040-34G-700 FEES/DISTRICT CLER 040-103-000 12/15 - 210.00 01/11/16 ST
cmmmwmmwmmmmmmwmwmmmwmm-cmmms 63.12 01/11/16-25T
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST.C 2016 Q1 044-340-700 FEES/DISTRICT CLER 044-103-000 12/15 CRM. . 203.33 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016 Q1 046-340-700 FEES/DISTRICT CLER 046-103-000 12/15 DCRM - - 53.70 01/11/16 PST -
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016 01 048-340-700 COURT REP FEES/DIS 048-103-000 12/15 CT REPORTER . 90,00 01711716 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016 01 049-340-700 FEES/DISTRICT CLER 049-103-000 12/15 CO FAMILY PROTEC *43.16 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE. COAPLAND DIST C 2016 01 058-340-701 ARCHIVE FEES/DC/CI 058-103-000 12/15 CANCT/ARCHIVE FE 70.00 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST-C 2016 01 058-340-702 TECH FEES/DC/CRIM 058-103-000 12/15 CADCT/TECH/CRIM 28.68 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST € 2036 01 -058-340-704 TECH FEES/OC/CIVIL 058-103-000 12/15 CADCT/TECH/CIVIL 85.00 01/11/16 PST
* CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01 088-339-100 1LTH COURT OF APPE 088-103-000 12/15 11TH. CT OF APPEA 30,09 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016.01 088-339-101 CIVIL/JUD FUND (40 088-103-C00 12/15 CIVIL/JUD FUND 4 335.00 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01 088-339-102 CIVIL/JUD ‘SUPT (42 088-103-000 12/15 CIVIL/JUD SUPPOR 29400 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C-2016 01 088-333-104 CIVIL/INDIGENT LEG 088-103-000 12/15 CIVIL/IND LEGAL 55.0001/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016.01 088-339-109 CRIM/JUD SUPPT (6. 088-103-000 12/15 CRIM/JUDICIAL SU 13.79 01/11/16 PST
‘CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016-01 088-339-114 CRIM/CONSOLIDATED 088-103-000 12/15 CRIM/CONSOLIDATE ~ 755.36-01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST.C 2016 01 088-339-119 CRIM/JURY REIMB FE 088-103-000 12/15°  CRIM/JURY REIMBU "29.89 01/11/16-PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016.01 088-339-122 DRUG COURT PROGRAM 088-103-000 12/15 - . CRIM/DRUG COURT. 138.36-01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01 .088-339-110 CRIM/DNA TESTING F 088-103-000 12/15 - DNA TESTING 91,51 01/11/16 PST.
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST'C 2016 01-088-339-112 CRIM/EMS TRAUMA FU 088-103-000 12/15-  ‘CRIM/EMS TRAUMA 36.21 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01-010-360-104 INTEREST/DIST CLER 010-103-000-12/15 INTEREST/DC CHEC 6.28 01/11716 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST.C 2016 01 (10-340-701 JUVENILE REPORT/DI 010-103-000 12/15 JUVENILE REPORT - - 20.00 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 01 (25-340-700 FEES/DISTRICT CLER 025-103-0C0 12/15 YD FEES/DISTRICT  1,150.44 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST C 2016 0i 088-339-125 CIVIL/E FILING FEE 088-103-C00 12/15 CIVIL/E FILING F 215.00 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST € 2016 01 088-339-126 CRIM/E FILING FEE 088-103-000 12/15 CRIM/E FILING FE 26.10 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST ¢ 2016 (1 088-339-115 CRIM/TIME PMT/JP & 088-103-000 12/15 CRIM/TP/STATE 85.13 01/11/16 PST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. DIST € 2016 (1 088-339-130 CRIM/TIME PMT/CO P 088-103-000 12/15 CRIM/TP/CO 68.09 01/11/16 ST
CHRISTIE COAPLAND. 12/15 CRIM/TP/DC

17.03 01/11/16 .PST
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CHRISTIE COAPLAND, DIST C 2016 01 088 339 103, CRIM/INDIGENT ‘DEFE 088-103-000, 12/15

CRIM/INDIGENT DE 14,87 01/11/16 BST

I&S/ADV-DELINQUE

10 096.20K T T T e e T T T e | .
. L _ o . L 10, 096 2 163
MICHAEL_RDACH;‘JP ~ 2016 01 025-340-800 FEES/JP - . 025<103-000 12/15 YD/FEES/JP. 102411 0L/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. JP -~ 2016 01 010-340-800 FEESAJUSTICEQF-TH 010-103-000 12/15 G/FEES/JP . -~ .°  ~3.221.83.01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL .ROACH . JP 2016 01 010-242-000 FEES & SMALL CLAIM 010-103-000 12/15 - FEES & SMALL CLA .. 75.00 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ‘ROACH . JP 201601 047-340-80L. JP TECHNOLOGY, FEE - 047-103-000.12/15° - .JP TECHNOLOGY FE- .. :121.32 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH.“JP 2016 01 041-340-801 SECURITY FEES/JP- 041-103-000 12/15 -~ COURTHOUSE SECUR ' “124:32 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. JP ... 2016 01 088-339-113'CRIM/PEACE OFFICER-088-103-000 12/15 -~ CRIM/PEACE QFCR 119171 01711716 PST
MICHAEL ROACH."JP =~ 2016 01..088-339-114 CRIM/CONSOLIDATED. 088-103-000 12/15 - CRIM/CONSOLIDATE '1,253.52°01/11/16 PST
"MICHAEL ROACH. JP 2016 01 088-339-124 CIVIL JUST/CHILD S 088-103-000 12/15° ~ ~ CIV JUST/CHILO S © - 198 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL 'ROACH.-dP.° . - 2016 01-088-339-108 CRIM/JP OMNI FEES -088-103000 12/15 ~ - CRIM/ JP.OMNI FE - - 275.91 01/11/16 PST-
MICHAEL ROACH. | JP" 2016 -01 088-339-103 ‘CRIM/INDIGENT DEFE 088-103-000 12/15 INDIGENT DEFENSE - - .57.97 01/11/16.9ST -
MICHAEL ROACH. JP. - 2016 01 -088-339-109 CRIM/JUD SUPPT (6. 086-103-000 12/15°. . CRIM/JUD'SUPPCRT ~ . 179,29 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. JP 2016 01 088-339-119°CRIM/JURY REIMB FE 088:103-000 12/15 " CRIM/JURY REIMB - 121.34 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. JP * 2016 01 088-339-117 CRIM/STATE TRAFFIC 088-103-000 12/15 -  CRIM/STATE-TRAFF - 708.97.01/11/16 PST-
MICHAEC ROACH. JP 2016 01 088-339-104 CIVIL/INDIGENT.LEG 088-103-000 12/15 =~ CIVIL/IND LEGAL 76,00 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. JP . 2016 01 088-339-125'CIVIL/E FILING FEE 088-103-000 12/15 - CIVIL/E.FILING F 10.00 01/11/6 PST
MICHAEL ROACH, JP - 2016.01 088-339-130 CRIM/TIME PMT/CO P 088-103-00012/15  CRIM/TP/CO . - ~38.79 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. -JP © " 2016 01 088-339-132 -CRIM/TIME PMT/JP P. 088-103-000 12/15 CRIM/TP/JP PART ' 79.70 01/11/16 PST
MICHAEL ROACH. JP 2016 01 088-339-115 CRIM/TIME PMT/JP & 088-103-000 12/15 . CRIM/TP/STATE PA 4850 01/11/16 PST
MICHA;L#?%A%?.KJP_‘ 2016 01 088-339-129 CRIM/TRUACY PREV ~088-103-000 12/15. CRIM/TRUANCY PRE 12,00 01/11/16 PST -
S - _ ‘ ) _ o S L 7.410. 2% 169%
CHRISTIE LATHA, TAX COLL 2016 01 021-321-210 R&B: LICENSE FEES  021-103-000 1/11/16 . R8B LICENSE FEES  3.003.33 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 022-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES 022-103-000 1/11/16  RAB LICENSE FEES =  3,003.33 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 023-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES 023-103-000 1/11/16 ~ R&B LICENSE FEES  3.003.33 01/14/16 ST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 024-321-210 R&B LICENSE-FEES - 024-103-000 1/11716  R&B LICENSE FEES  3,003.33 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTLE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 010-340-500 AUTO SALES FEES/TA 010-103-000 1/11/16  AUTO SALES FEES .- 446.50 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 021-321-200 MOTOR VEW LICENSE 021-103-000 1/11/16  MOTOR VEHICLE LI 485.43 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE ‘LATHAM TAX COLL 2016 01 022-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 022-103-000 1/11/16  MOTOR VEHICLE LI 485.44 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE CATHAM, TAX COLL 2016.01 023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE - 023-103-000 1/11/16  MOTOR VEHICLE LI 485,44 01/14/16 PST
GHRI%IIEO%AE;Amt-TAX COLL 2016 01 024-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE (024-103-000 1/11/16 'MOTOR VEWICLE L1 . 485.4401/14/16 PST
. S . : ) . . . 14.401.57 " 1693
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 015-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000 1/6-12/16 J/ADV-CURRENT - 692.62 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM TAX-COLL 2016 01 015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 016-103-000 1/6-12/16 . J/ADV-DELINQUENT 5.12 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTLE  LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 021-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #1/ADV-CURRE  2,936.72 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #1/ADV-DELIN 21.73 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTLE ‘LATHAM. ‘TAX COLL.2016 01 022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #2/ADV-CURRE - 2,825.89 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM - TAX ‘COLL 2016 01 022-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D. 022-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #2/ADV-DELIN . - 20.91 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM.-TAX COLL 2016 01 023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #3/ADV-CURRE  2,715,07 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01.023-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000 1/6-12/16 8CT #3/ADV-DELIN  * 20.09 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 024-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 024-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #4/ADV-CURRE =~ 2,604.25 01/14/16 95T
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 024-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 024-103-000 1/6-12/16 PCT #4/ADV-DELIN ~  19.27 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE 'LATHAM. TAX COEL 2016 01 010-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 010-103-000 1/6-12/16 G/ADV-CURRENT 126.805.62 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 010-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 010-103-000 1/6-12/16 - G/ADV-DELINQUENT 537.77 01/14/16 PST
_CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 010-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 010-103-000 1/6-12/16 G/PRI-DELINGUENT 352.53 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 O1 060-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000 1/6-12/16 I8S/ADV-CURRENT — 28.640.36 01/14/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2016 01 060-310-10 AD VALCREM-TAXES - 060-103-000 1/6-12/16 "'158.10 01/14/16 PST
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CHRISTIE LATHAM TAX COLL 2016 01

CHRISTIE ‘LATHAM, TAX“COLL 2016 Ol

168 834. 26 K

JACKIE ENSEY:

JACKIE ENSEY,
JACKIE ENSEY,
JACKIE ENSEY,

JACKIE ENSEY,

JACKTE 'ENSEY.

JACKIE-ENSEY,
JACKIE -ENSEY,
JACKIE ENSEY;
JACKIE ENSEY,
JACKIE- ENSEY,
JACKIE ENSEY.
JACKIE ENSEY,
JACKIE ENSEY,
JACKIE'ENSEY.
JACKIE-ENSEY,

CO'CLERK :
€0 CLERK-..
CC CLERK" -
€O CLERK .
JACKIE ENSEY.,

CO-CLERK

€0 CLERK
00 CLERK .-
£0-CLERK"
£0. CLERK"
'C0 CLERK .
0 CLERK -

€O CLERK

CO CLERK
CO CLERK
€O CLERK *

CO CLERK
CO CLERK

11,977.00 K-

EDWARD HOLMES

ECWARD HOLMES
562.00

ROBERT ARNOT
ROBERT ‘ARNOT
610.00

CHRISTIE COAPLAND DIST C

67 46

VILLAGE'INN/CONLING:FAMIL
S 132,60 K

Q.

K

K

GEORGE WADE. SHERIFF
GERGE WADE. SHERIFF

155.00

K

LEXIX NEXIS
S50 K

2016 01

2016 01

2016 01
201601
| 2016 0L
201601
2016 01
201601
2016, 01
2016- 01
2016 01

2016 01
2016 .01

12016 01

201601
2016 01

.2016 01

2016 01
2016 01

2016 01
2016 01

2016 01

2015 01

201601

2016 01

2016 01

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2016 01

NUMBER
060- 319- 121

-OlO -319-122

010-340-400
010-340-401
010-340-201
010-340-101
010-340-100

-088-339-105

088-339-106
088-339-104.
(088-339-101
088-339-102
(88-339-100

045-340-400

044-340-400
041-340-400
040-340-400
058-340-703
088-339-125

081- 37O 110

RECEIPT REGISTER '

' OFFSET s
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO

PAT - DELTNGUENT T 060-103-000
LATE RENDITICN PEN 010103000

FEES/COUNTY CLERK 010-103-000
PROBATE . FEES/COUNT "010-103-000
FEES/SHERIFF (CC) 010-103-000
FEES/COUNTY .JUDGE . 010-103-000
EDUCATICNAL FEES/C 010-103-000
CIVIL/BIRTH CERTIF 088-103-000
‘CIVIL/MARRIAGE LIC 088-103-000
CIVIL/INDIGENT LEG 088-103-000
CIVIL/JUD -FUND (40. D88-1C3-000
CIVIL/JUD SUPT. (42 088-103-000
11TH ‘COURT -OF “APPE 088-103-000
FEES/COUNTY CLERK = 045-103-000
FEES/COUNTY CLERK = 044:103-000

SECURITY FEES/COUN 041-103-000

FEES/COUNTY CLERK - 040-103-000
TECH FEES/CC/CIVIL 058-103-000
CIVIL/E FILING FEE 088-103-000

AIRPORT MAINTENANC 081-103- OOO

12/15
12/15
12/15
12/15
1915 - -

12/15

VU‘

ITEM/REASON o

1/6 12/16
1/6-12/16

12/15

12/15
12/15 -

12/15. .
12/15°

12/15
12/15
12/15
12/15
12/15

”

I&S/P&I DELINOUE
RENDITION PENALT

G/FEES.CO CLERK

PROBATE 'FEES/CO

" FEES/SHERIFF. (CC -
. FEES/COUNTY Jupg .~
" EDUCATIONAL ‘FEES "
-~ CIVIL/BIRTH CERT .

“CIVIL/MARRIAGE.L

CIVIL/INDIGENT L -
“CIVIC/JUDICIAL £
+ " CIVIL/JUDICIAL S
- 11TH COURT ‘OF ‘AP
12/15

- CRM/FEES/CO CLER

CCRMP/FEES/CO CL
SECURITY ‘FEES/CO

- LL/FEES/CO CLERK

C&DCT/TECH FEES/

CIVIL/E FILING F.

) ease

081-370- llO AIRPORT MAINTENANC (81-103-000 AIRPORT MAINTENANCE FEE CC

081- 370 110

010-365-100 MISCELLANECUS REVE 010-103-000 RESTITUTION PAYMENTT

010-330-800 HOTEL/MOTEL TAXES 010-103-000 4TH 0TR'2015 MOTEL TAXESCK

010-340-200
010-340-200

FEES/SHERTFF

AIRPORT MAINTENANC 081-103-000

OlO 103 000
FEES/SHERIFF

4y Lm,sc
081-370- 110 AIRPORT MAINTENANC 081-103- OUO AIRPORT MAINTENANCE FEE CK

DALLAS o

010-365-100 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-000. MISC

021-321-210

R&B LICENSE FEES  021-103-000

1/19/16

cK

K
010-103-000 WHITTEN, HACKER, HAEIN cK

K

R&B LICENSE FEES

RCT100

54 10 01114/16
,18.11 01/14/16

168.834.26
5,031,00 01/19/16

483,00 01/19/16
7135:00-01/19/16°
" 52.00 01/19/16'
©:125.:00°01/19/16
735.00 01/19/16
190.00 :01/19/16

© - 50:00701719/16"
'210:00701/19/16
©.200,00 01/19/16
25,00 01/19/16
2,128.00 01/19/16
2 11¢:00..01/19/16
228,00 01/19/16
175,00 01/19/16
©50.00°01/19/16
+150.00 01/19/16

11,977.00 .

-ed%zee 01/20/16

250.00 01/20/16

aﬁﬂﬂ 01/20/16

250.00 01/20/16

580-96 £ 10.00
67 46 01/20/16

"75.00° 01/20/16
80.00 01/20/16

1.887.72 01/20/16
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pST
PST

16937

PST -
PST -

ST

PST.
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
P3T -
PST
PST
ST .
PST
PST -
PST
PST

16938

pST
PST

16939

PST
PST

16940
PST

16941
6 psT
16942

PST
p3T

16043
pST

- 16944

pST
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CHRISTIE LATHAM,QTAX COLL 2016 01 022:391-210 RaB LICENSE FEES 022-103-000 1719716  RE LICENSE FEES  1.867.72 0L/20/16 9ST
CHRISTIE LATHAM' ‘TAX COLL 2016 01 023-321-210 R&8 LICENSE FEES ~023-103-000 1/19/16  Ra&B LICENSE FEES  1,887.72 01/20/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM.‘TAX COLL 2016 01.024-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES = 024-103-000 1/19/16  R&B LICENSE FEES . '1.887.73 01/20/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM  TAX COLL 201601 010-340-500 AUTO SALES FEES/TA 010-103-000 1/19/16  AUTO SALES FEES ~ ~ 311.60 01/20/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 021-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 021-103-000 1/19/16 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 352700 01/20/16 ST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 022-321-200 MOTORVEH CICENSE 022-103-000°1/19/16 - MOTOR VEHICLE LI 352.00 01/20/16 PST
CHRISTIE CATHAM. . TAX COLL 2016 01 023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 023-103-000 1/19/16  MOTOR VEWICLE LI 352.00 01/20/16 PST
CHRISEIETBAIEAE;‘TAX COLL 2016 01 024-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 024-103-000 1/19/16 - NOTOR VEHICLE LT - 362.00 01/20/16 PST
g IR R P TE RE E S T T A i) 27049 :,,16945
GEORGE,WADE?;SHERIFF_{ | 2016 01 088-339-116 CRIM/BAIL BOND FEE 088-103-000 1/8-14/16, aAiL-BbND/CRIM'R 60,00, 01/20/16 osT
ST 000 Q. o ABLOOM T b e e T T S T T T e a
RS e T S : R SRR 60,00 169%6
ERATH iagg éEDCMETAL'f' f‘zois 0L 035-365-100 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 035-103-000 JUNK METAL CChS - 6250 0L/25/16 PST |
CHRISTIESgoggLAND DIST c 2016 01,015-365-300 EXCESS JURY CASH R 015-103-000 GRAND JURY 1/21/16 °©  CAS  -280.00-01/25/16 PST
: C Sl haas e L -
| ' | 280.00 16948
CHRISTIE LATHAN, TAX COLL 2016 01 021-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 021-103-000 1/11-15/16 BM/PCT #1 .95 1/25/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLU 2016 01 022-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 022-103-000 1/11-15/16 B&M/PCT #2 - 195 01/25/16 PST .
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2016 01 023-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 023-103-000 1/11-15/16 B&M/PCT #3 . 95 01/25/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAY. TAX COLL 2016 0L 24-321-400 BOAT & NOTOR TITLE 024-103-000 1/11-16/16 BUA/PCT #4 .95 01/25/16 95T
' S S s : _ Lo 3.80 16949
GALLEY'S ON PSS KINGDO 2016 01 010-330-800 HOTEL/MOTEL TAXES 010-103-000 4TH QTR MOTEL TAX ek 175.92 01/25/16 PST
. 175.92 R o ) B - i .
' _ | | | 1 175.92 16950
SM PROPERTIES. P 2016 01 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASES#111 & 110 K 1,151.70 01/25/16 VOD
: ‘1' . . . . . . - . . . . ‘ o= _
R | _ | - 1.151.70 16951
"M TERRY ENGERPRISES,.INC. 2016 0L 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #312, SLAB CK  1.450.00 01/25/16 PST
M TERRY ENGERPRISES,  INC. 2016 0L 081-370-110 AIRPORT MAINTENANC 081-103-000 AIRPORT MAINTENANCE FEE CK 250,00 01/25/16 PST
1.700.00 K ' s o P i
T | : ' 1.700.00 16952
JIMMY DYE. 2016 01 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE 4209 (K - 220.50 01/25/16 PST
Y DY 2016 01 0BL-370-L10 AIRPORT MALNTENANC 081-103-000 ATRPORT MAINTENANCE FEE Ck 250,00 01/25/16 PST
eSO K L T T s
| 479.50 16953

BRUCE MCCLYMOND 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 0B1-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #101 ' - 320.00 01/25/16 VOD

2016 01 -
BRUCE MCCLYMOND 2016 01 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #102 - CK 330.00 01/25/16 VOD
BRUCE MCCLYMOND - 2016 01 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #103 . CK 125.00 ¢1/25/16 V0D
B8RUCE MCCLYMCND 2016 01 CK 134,70 01/25/16 VOO

081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #104

909.70

909.70 K

16954




02/19/16. 13:57 e L *RECEIPT REGISTER = . .« P RCTI00 PAGE - 6
| RECEIPT DATES FROM 01101/2015 TU 01/31/2016 RECEIPT NUMBERS - FROM 00000 'TO 99999 PUSTING PERIODIYEAR FROM 00/0000 T0 99/9999

AL RECEIPTS REQUESTED
mﬂmemmWT : COFFSET Vm'* 11f%{173

'NAME ~YR -PD.NUMBER . PUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITE /REASON

: l— edse. .
THOMAS & KIDD OIL PRGOUCT 2016 Ol 081 370 llO AIRPORT MAINTENANC 081 103 Q00 AlE " pbO-08 01/25/16 PST
THOMAS & KIDD OIL PRODUCT 2016 Ol 081 370 llO AIRPORT MAINTENANC 081 103 000 AIRPORT MAINTENANCE FEE CK 250 OO 01/25/16 psST

'J=J‘ S . e : T Ennoe

VENDOR | | ' |
: . ANEUNT DATE RECELPT

RTDGE-OTL Co.Q:iNc.' e

EOIL CO.INC. '2015 01101Q-37Q<300_MINEBALngAsEg : folo-los;odo MiNERALSLEAsg - 2. 350 % 01/25/16 PST
T e T e 235006 16956
7PHILPfP§g§§826EPANY 201661 010-370:300 MINERAL LEASES ' 010-103-000 MINERAL LEASE *'~ " .CK ' . 261,83 01/25/16 PST
o BB s T T e TR T ééi_éé |

HGENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND_‘Tl'}

 GENERAL FUND
GENERAL *FUND

© 2016 01
2016701
2016 01

*Vﬁcié’bl

010-333-602 ‘SVC FEES/DRUG CT.P 010-103-000 4TH QTR SVC FEE/DRUG CT CK'\ . -
010-333-603 SVC FEES/CHILD SEA 010-103-000 AN SVC' FEE/CHILD SAFETY CK.

1010-333-600 'SVC FEES/STATE CRL 010-103-000 4TH am SVC FEE/CRIM REPCK-
010-340-800 FEES/JUSTICE OF :TH 010-103-000. FEES

30 39 01/25/16 PST.
18.67- 01/25/16-PST

©.'2,387.83:01/25/16-PST

'100.00 01/25/16.PST. -

K- -
'GENERéLoigN24 k‘ o 2616_013010 -333- 601 SVC FEES/STATE €1V 010-103-000 4TH OTR svc FEES/CIV REPCK © '2,508.25 01/25/16 PST.
| | AR A S S ' © B0M5114 0 16958
' CHRISTIEQ%AEEAE' TAX chLfépls_01“@;0—340-503'BEER REPORI;FEES/T‘0107;63-000-5% BEER AP SEER REPORT FEES 30, .00 01/25/15 PST -

STATE COMPTROLLER

.2.388.23.D

CHRISTIE LLATHAM,
CHRISTIE- LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM.
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
* CHRISTIE LATHAM.
CHRISTIE: LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE. LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,

CTAX:COLL 2016 01

TAX'COLL:2016 01

“TAX-COLL ;2016 01

TAX COLL-2016 01
TAX €COLL 2016 01
TAX+COLL*2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01

"TAX:COLL 201601

TAX COLL -2016 01
TAX COLL 201601
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX "COLL 2016 01

TAX COLL 201601
TAX COLL 2016 01
TAX COLL 201601

2016 01

010-320-101 MIXED BEVERAGE TAX 010-103-000 4TH QTR 2015 HXC:BEV TAXDD

015-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000
015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000

021-310-100 AD YALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000.

021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000
022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000
022-310-101 'AD VALOREM TAXES-D 022-103-000
023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000
023-310-101 AD" VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000
024-310-100 "AD VALOREM TAXES-C 024-103-000
024-310-101 AD VALDREM TAXES-D (024-103-000
010-310-100 AD VALOREM.TAXES-C 010-103-000
010-310-101 -AD -VALOREM TAXES-D 010-103-000

010-319-121 P&T - DELINQUENT-T 010-103-000

060-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES -- - 060-103-000
060-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000
060-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 060-103-000

1713-24/16 J/ADV-CURRENT
1/13-24/16 1/ADV-OELINQUENT

1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16

1/13-24/16

1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16
1/13-24/16

PCT #12/ADV-CURRE

PCT #1/ADV-DELIN
PCT #2/ADY-CURRE

PCT #2/ADV-DELIN .

PCT #3/ADV-CURRE
PCT #3/ADV-DELIN

BCT #4/ADV-CURRE

PCT #4/ADV-DELIN
G/ADV-CURRENT

G/ADV=DEL.INQUENT -
G/P&L-DELINQUENT .
J8S/ADV-CURRENT

18S/ADV-DELINQUE
185/P&I-DELINQUE

16959”

2.388.23 16960

- 2.560.99 1/25/16 PST

-9.14 01/25/16 PST

- 10,896.75 01/25/16 PST

38.77 01/25/16 PST
10,485,55 01/25/16 PST
37.30.01/25/16 PST
10,074.36-01/25/16 PST
35.84 01/25/16 PST
9,683:16 01/25/16 PST
34.38°01/25/16 PST

470,379.95 01/25/16 PST

'1,673.20'01/25/16 PST
529.35 01/28/16 PST - -

- 106.304.25 01/25/16 PST

279.97 01/25/16 PST
79.09 01/25/16 PST

16957 .

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2016 01 G10-319+122 LATE RENDITION PEN 010-103-000 1/13-24/16 RENDITION PENALT 330:12 01/25/16 PST
623.421.17 K : ' . T T T s
. a _ . _ S 62342117 16961
CROWN CORRECTIONAL TELEPH 2016 01 035-320-500 JAIL TELEPHONE COM 035-103-000 12/15 PHONE COMMISSIONS 0D 721.23 01/27/16 PST * -
C 72123 4 S ,
T : | ' : : 72123 16962

!




02/19/16 13 57 ' ; - RECEIPT. REGISTER o
RECEIPT DATES FROM 0110112016 TO 01/31/2016 RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TD 99999

11 pmi"]ﬁ AL RECETPTS REQUESTED -

R : " RCTIE0 PAGE 7
PUGTING PERIODIYEAR FROM ou/nooo TD 99/9999

A

6.135.08

HB& POSTING ACCOUNT n -'”-z.DFFSET . B ' :.i : ’_; ; ;'~
NAME YR P’ NOYBER . FUND, NAME - ACCQUNT.ND ITEM/REASON % MIOUNT - DATE RECEIPT -
CHRISTIE LATHAN, TAX COLL 2016 01 071-371-210 RAB LICENSE FEES“‘021%I0§f000_1/26/16 ReB LICENSE FEES . 1.043.54 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 022-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES ~022-103°000.1/26/16 - R&B LICENSE FEES. . 1.043.5501/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. - TAX -COLL 2016 ‘01 023-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES..- 023-103-000 1/26/16 - R&B LICENSE FEES = 1'043.55 (1/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 024-321-210R8B LICENSE FEES  ~024-103-000 1/26/16 . R8B,LICENSE FEES . 1,943.55 01/27/16 PST
CRRISTIE LATHAM TAX COLL 2016 01 -010-340-500 AUTO SALES FEES/TA 010-103-000 1/26/16  AUTO SALES FEES ©~ " 311160 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE-LATHAM, ‘TAX COLL 2016 01 021-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 021-103-000 1/26/16 - MOTOR VEHICLE L1 335.32 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX CCLL 2016 0I-022-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 022-103-000 1/26/16 -  MOTOR VEHICLE LI 336.31 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE - 023-103-000°1/26/16 =~ MOTOR VEHICLE L1 . . 336.31 01/27/16 PST
CHRIS;IEaﬁAERRﬂffTAXZCGLL_ZOIﬁ OL 024-321-200 HOTOR VEH LICEASE . 024-103-000 1126/16i._iMOTOR VEHICLE LT 33631 0L/27/16 65T
I L L Ci [ T RS D U T SR flegsa
CHRISTIE LATHAM;qTAx COLL 201601 021-371-400 BOAT & MOTOR TETLE 021- 103 000*1/18-?2/16-B&M/PCT;#l - 267 01/27/15)PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL' 2016 01 022-321-400.BOAT & MOTCR TITLE 022-103-000.1/18-22/16 BE&M/PCT #2 7 2067 C1/27/16 ST
CHRISTIE CATHAM. TAX COLL 2016-01 023-321-400 BOAT-& MOTCR TITLE 023-103-000 1/18-22/16 B&M/PCT #3 . 2'68 01/27/16 PST.
CHRISTIElhA;gAE:;TAX COLL 2016 01 024-321-400 BOAT & NOTOR TITLE 024-103: “000. 1/18- -22/36 BRN/PCT #4 2068 01727716 PST
SUNRIN I R . - T 0.70 ;;6964 :
wILLIAM ¢ ARIOT 2016 01 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #501 R 640.00 01/27/16 PST
WILLIAW G FRICT 2016 01 081-370-110 AIRPORT WAZNTENANC.08L-103-000" AIRPORT MAINTENANCE FEE. CK 250,00 01/27/16 PST

SR B . 890.00 - 16965
BRECKENRIDGE AVIATION MUS 2016 01 081-370-100 HANGAR SPACE LEASE 081-103-000 HANGAR LEASE #98 €K 600.00 01/27/16 PST
BRECKENgégGEDAEIATION MUS 2016 0L 08L-370-110 AIRPORT MALNTENANC 081-103-000 AIRPORT WATNTENANCE FEE CK - 250.00 01/27/16 PST

e R | RN 850.00 16966
CHRISTIE LATHAM; TAX COLL 2016 01 015-31G-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000-1/25r26/16'JIADV-CURRENT 1,490.76 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM . TAX:COLL 2016 OL 015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000 1/25-26/16 J/ADV-DELINQUENT "6.82 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTLE. CATHAM. TAX COLC 2016 01 021-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #1/ADV-CURRE  6,320.84 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 0L 021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #1/ADV-DELIN 28.90 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #2/ADV-CURRE - 6,082.32 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE. CATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01.072-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 022-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #2/ADY-DELIN 27.81-01/27/16 PST
GHRISTIE LATHAM - TAX COLL 2016 01 023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #3/ADV-CURRE =~ 5.843.79.01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01 023-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #3/ADV-DELIN 26.72 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 01'024-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 024-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #4/ADV-CURRE  5.605.27 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE CATHAM, TAX COLL 2016 01 024-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 024-103-000 1/25-26/16 PCT #4/ADV-DELIN - 25.63 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE CATHAM. TAX'COLL 2016 01 010-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 010-103-000-1/25-26/16 G/ADV-CURRENT 272,857.79 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE. LATHAM. ‘TAX 'COLL 2016 01 010-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-O 01C-103-000 1/25-26/16 G/ADV-DELINQUENT . 1.247.36 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2016 01°010-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 010-103-000 1/25-26/16 G/P&I-DELINQUENT ~ 1.619.64 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM TAX COLL 2016 01 060-310-100 AD VALCREM TAXES - 060-103-000 1/25-26/16 I&S/ADV-CURRENT = 61.663.51 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 0L 060-310-10% AD VALCREM TAXES =- 060-103-000 1/25-26/16 AS/ADV-DELINQUE 126,01 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM. TAX COLL 2016 OL 060-319-121 PA&I - DELINQUENT T 060-103-000 1/25-26/16 18S/P&I:DELINOUE 91.27 01/27/16 PST
CHRISTIE LAIQRM. TAX COLL. 2016 01 010-319-122 LATE RENDITION PEN 010-103-000 1/25-26/16 RENDITION PENALT a7.00 01/27/16 ST

3WLMK B ' o . O s

' ' _ o - 363,101.44 16967 -
CITY gFlgEECKENRIDGE 2016 01 010-365-100 MISCELLANECUS REVE 010-103-000 IN LIEU OF TAXES K . 6,135.08 01/29/16 PST
. 08K - - A

169668
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RECEIPT REGISTER

RCTIO0 PAGE 8

RECEIPT DATES FRﬂM 01/01/2016 T0 01/31/2015 RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
) ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED 11 17
VoL mec 0

VENDOR

NAME

STATE COMPTROLLER
13.79K

FIRST NATIONAL BANK/INT
FIRST NATIONAL BANK/INT
FIRST NATIONAL BANK/INT
FIRST NATIONAL BANK/INT
1,492.15 1 '

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
YR PD NUMBER *  FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO  ITEM/REASON

2016 01 010-340-703 CASE REGISTRIES/DI 010-103-000 STATE CASE REGISTRY

2016 01 010-360-102 INTEREST/JP CHECKT 010-103-000 CHECKING INTEREST
2016 01 010-360-103 INTEREST/CO CLERK 010-103-000 CHECKING INTEREST
2016 01 010-360-100 INTEREST/CHECKING (018-103-000 CHECKING INTEREST